Rang Name

Hurschler Monika
Wehle Svenja
Arnold Christof
Vich Dino

Vetsch Marco
Bachofner Sven
Hugli Sarah Viola
Loretz Stephan

© 00 N O 01T Ao W N B

Germann Marcel

Resultate

P1
97
96
93
94
94
96
94
92
87

Rankingwettkampf 2
2026

P2
a7
97
96
96
*Fi
94
93
95
34

P3
89
97
99
96
97
97
97
97
83

P4
97
97
97
97
95
94
96
92
89

Resultat
390
387
385
383
383
381
380
376
343

07.02.2026



