



Rankingwettkampf 2 2026



Resultate

Rang	Name	P1	P2	P3	P4	Resultat
1	Hurschler Monika	97	97	99	97	390
2	Wehle Svenja	96	97	97	97	387
3	Arnold Christof	93	96	99	97	385
4	Vich Dino	94	96	96	97	383
5	Vetsch Marco	94	97	97	95	383
6	Bachofner Sven	96	94	97	94	381
7	Hügli Sarah Viola	94	93	97	96	380
8	Loretz Stephan	92	95	97	92	376
9	Germann Marcel	87	84	83	89	343